veyzant

TRUSTED FOR TRAVEL

Sat, 07 Oct 2023 * Tue, 28 Nov 2023 TRIP TO New Delhi,

PREPARED FOR

Uppal/Satinder singh Mr
RESERVATION CODE 460A2M

Departure: Sat, 07 Oct 2023 P  Arrival: Mon, 09 Oct 2023
Please verify flight times prior to departure

DL - 20
Duration
12 Hrs 40 Min

Cabin Class:
Economy

Status:
Hold

Passenger Name

» Uppal/Satinder
singh Mr
> Lnu/Jobanpreet
kaur Mrs
» Uppal/Surinder
kaur Miss

DL - 5947
Duration
8 Hrs 55 Min

Cabin Class:
Economy

Status:
Hold

Passenger Name

> Uppal/Satinder
singh Mr
> Lnu/Jobanpreet
kaur Mrs
> Uppal/Surinder
kaur Miss

SEA » LHR
Seattle, London,

Departing At: Arriving At:
19:35 13:15
(Sat, 07 Oct 2023) (Sun, 08 Oct 2023)
D Terminal:
Terminal:
3
Pax Baggage eTicket
CrmetEr Type S MRS Included Receipt(s)
Male Adult Check-In - 1 Peices -
Required
Female  Adult Check-In - 1 Peices -
Required
Female = Adult Check-In - 1 Peices -
Required
LHR » DEL
London, New Delhi,
Departing At: Arriving At:
20:05 09:30
(Sun, 08 Oct 2023) (Mon, 09 Oct 2023)
Terminal: Terminal:
3 3
Pax Baggage eTicket
CremitD Type =l el Included Receipt(s)
Male Adult Check-In - 1 Peices -
Required
Female  Adult Check-In - 1 Peices -
Required
Female  Adult Check-In - 1 Peices -
Required

Departure: Tue, 28 Nov 2023 P Arrival: Tue, 28 Nov 2023

Please verify flight times prior to departure

Aircraft:

Airbus A330-300

Distance (in Miles):

Stop(s):
0

Airline Reservation Code:

HUOSEA

phone

+1
7786976029
+1
7786976029
+1
7786976029

Aircraft:
789

Email
INFO@GLOBALDUNIYA.CA
INFO@GLOBALDUNIYA.CA

INFO@GLOBALDUNIYA.CA

Distance (in Miles):

Stop(s):
0

Airline Reservation Code:

HUOSEA

phone

+1
7786976029
+1
7786976029
+1
7786976029

Email
INFO@GLOBALDUNIYA.CA
INFO@GLOBALDUNIYA.CA

INFO@GLOBALDUNIYA.CA



KL - 872
Duration
10 Hrs 15 Min

Cabin Class:
Economy

Status:
Hold

Passenger Name

» Uppal/Satinder
singh Mr
» Lnu/Jobanpreet
kaur Mrs
» Uppal/Surinder
kaur Miss

AF - 8992
Duration
7 Hrs 40 Min

Cabin Class:
Economy

Status:
Hold

Passenger Name

> Uppal/Satinder
singh Mr
> Lnu/Jobanpreet
kaur Mrs
> Uppal/Surinder
kaur Miss

DEL » AMS
New Delhi, Amsterdam,

Departing At:

03:20 Arriving At:
T. 28 Nov 2023 09:05
(Tue, 28 Nov 2023) (Tue, 28 Nov 2023)
Terminal: o
Terminal:
3
Pax Baggage eTicket
ety Type S MRS Included Receipt(s)
Male Adult Check-In - 1 Peices -
Required
Female  Adult Check-In - 1 Peices -
Required
Female  Adult Check-In - 1 Peices -
Required
AMS » SEA
Amsterdam, Seattle,
Departing At: Arriving At:
10:30 12:10
(Tue, 28 Nov 2023) (Tue, 28 Nov 2023)
Terminal: Terminal:
Pax Baggage eTicket
CremD Type =l el Included Receipt(s)
Male Adult Check-In - 1 Peices -
Required
Female  Adult Check-In - 1 Peices -
Required
Female  Adult Check-In - 1 Peices -

Required

Aircraft:

Boeing 777-300ER

Distance (in Miles):

Stop(s):
0

Airline Reservation Code:

HUOSEA

phone

+1
7786976029
+1
7786976029
+1
7786976029

Aircraft:

Email
INFO@GLOBALDUNIYA.CA
INFO@GLOBALDUNIYA.CA

INFO@GLOBALDUNIYA.CA

Airbus A330-300

Distance (in Miles):

Stop(s):

0

Airline Reservation Code:

HUOSEA

phone

+1
7786976029
+1
7786976029
+1
7786976029

Email
INFO@GLOBALDUNIYA.CA
INFO@GLOBALDUNIYA.CA

INFO@GLOBALDUNIYA.CA



